SPECIFICATION SHEET
BUILT TO PERFORM™
S
u
reC
o
lo
r P

Ordering Information
SureColor P6000 Standard Edition	  SCP6000SE
Maintenance Tank 	 T699700
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade 	 C12C815331
Additional Roll Media Adapters (pair) 	 C12C811241
Internal Print Server 320GB 	 C12C848031
24" SpectroProofer® UVS 	 SPECTRO24UVS
Replacement X-Rite® ILS30EP
(for SpectroProofer) 	 C12C932021
UltraChrome HD Ink (150 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge 	 T834100
Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T834200
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T834300
Yellow Ink Cartridge 	 T834400
Light Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T834500
Vivid Light Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T834600
Light Black Ink Cartridge 	 T834700
Matte Black Ink Cartridge 	 T834800
Light Light Black Ink Cartridge 	 T834900
UltraChrome HD Ink (350 mL)
Photo Black Ink Cartridge 	 T824100
Cyan Ink Cartridge 	 T824200
Vivid Magenta Ink Cartridge 	 T824300